HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

242688-91
242688-91
310710- 19
305973- 35
305973-35
194882- 09
283168- 25
241382-46
132922- 32
132922- 32
308823-72
283168- 25
283168- 25
305973-35
305973-35
241382- 46
241382- 46
219960- 61
132922- 32
219960- 61
310710-19
310710-19
310710-19
132922- 32
132922- 32
242214-05
242688-91
311256-80
242214-05
241382- 46
308823-72
311256-80
241382- 46
308823-72
241382- 46
308823-72
242214- 05
243237-58
305973- 35
219960- 61
241382- 46
283168- 25
242214- 05
241382- 46
144299- 60
241382-46
242688-91
242214- 05
181310- 17
118262- 19
241268- 29
241382-46
311256-80
148761- 60
219960- 61
311256-80
241382- 46
241382-46
311256-80
219960- 61
242688-91
118262- 19
242688-91
118262-19
118262- 19
310710- 19
243237-58
241268- 29
311256-80
118262-19
241268- 29

DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DUCROT EM LE
DENYS Pl ERRE
DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSEI
BORZSE!
RENARD STEVEN
DENYS Pl ERRE
DENYS Pl ERRE
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSE!
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
BORZSEI
BORZSEI
BETHUME DI DI ER
DEMVAI N EDDY
CHARLES NI COLAS
BETHUME DI DI ER
DECERF M CHAEL
RENARD STEVEN
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
RENARD STEVEN
DECERF M CHAEL
RENARD STEVEN
BETHUVE DI DI ER
DECAMP JULI EN
DELVEAUX PASCAL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DECERF M CHAEL
DENYS Pl ERRE
BETHUVE DI DI ER
DECERF M CHAEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECERF M CHAEL
DEMAI N EDDY
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
COLETTE VI NCENT
HENRY DOM NI QUE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DEMAI N EDDY

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DEMAI N EDDY

HENRY DOM NI QUE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAMP JULI EN
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
HENRY DOM NI QUE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS

Geneent
Localit EN
LI ERNU

LI ERNU

SAlI NT-D
RAM LLI
RAM LLI
FORVILL 5
AUTRE-E 8
MERDORP
NAMUR

NAMUR

GRAND- L
AUTRE-E 8
AUTRE-E 8
RAM LLI
RAM LLI
MERDORP
MERDORP
WARET- L
NAMUR

WARET- L
SAlI NT-D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
NAMUR

NAMUR

SAUVENI
LI ERNU
EGHEZEE
SAUVENI
MERDORP
GRAND- L
EGHEZEE
MERDORP
GRAND- L
MERDORP
GRAND- L
SAUVENI
EM NES 7
RAM LLI
WARET- L
MERDORP

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc
10 217104
11 2
11 212403
2 227417
11 2
1 227361
6 229950
2 232264
1 211647
16 2
7 215041
2 2
3 3
12 3
7 4
1 2
8 3
1 218096
2 3
3 2
6 2
7 3
4 4
5 4
7 5
2 212853
1 3
3 219457
8 2
14 4
3 2
6 2
6 5
1 3
13 6
2 4
5 3
3 212588
6 5
8 3
12 7
1 4
10 4
9 8
1 217940
3 9
5 4
1 5
1 220953
2 221289
5 199788
17 10
5 3
3 203152
5 4
8 4
10 11
15 12
2 5
4 5
3 5
10 2
2 6
6 3
5 4
3 5
2 2
4 2
1 6
1 5
6 3

Ri ng
Bague

103157719
104011121
101041622
105606622
105604722
114297618
105627622
103225021
103154621
101462122
101049622
112695421
112694721
105604322
101713420
100484620
101670622
103128021
103157821
103297419
108379318
101592020
101041722
101460622
103725019
100560422
104016121
101422422
100561422
101664822
114918821
103261821
101673722
101562820
103224721
101562420
100559822
104066721
105608222
100288220
101663722
112948720
100560722
101666422
104054121
101674422
101582820
100559622
103890521
115236921
104192521
115982819
103262021
103055121
103297619
113348221
103232621
101668822
113348521
103187221
103157619
115445819
101582920
112893621
112817821
100305722
104367219
101774720
103262221
115351321
101101122

Snel h.
Vit esse



HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
309606- 79
148761- 60
148761- 60
105233- 85
148761- 60
240449- 83
240449- 83
240449- 83
240449- 83
105233- 85
109627- 17
144299- 60
109627- 17
105233- 85
182153- 84
309100- 58
109627-17
240449- 83
240449- 83
182153- 84
309606- 79
109627-17
109627-17
109627- 17
105233- 85
240449- 83
182153- 84
240449- 83
109627-17
182153- 84
105233- 85
309606- 79
240449- 83
309100- 58
105233- 85
240449- 83
309606- 79
105233- 85
105233- 85

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
GOVAND DI DI ER
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
CAPPE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECANVP ANDRE
DECAMP ANDRE
DECAMP ANDRE
DECANVP ANDRE
CAPPE ROBERT
PENE FRANZ
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
PENE FRANZ
CAPPE ROBERT
GAROT YVES

M CHAUX FERNANDE
PENE FRANZ
DECANVP ANDRE
DECAMP ANDRE
GARCT YVES
GOVAND DI DI ER
PENE FRANZ

PENE FRANZ

PENE FRANZ
CAPPE ROBERT
DECAMP ANDRE
GAROT YVES
DECAMP ANDRE
PENE FRANZ
GAROT YVES
CAPPE ROBERT
GOVAND DI DI ER
DECANVP ANDRE

M CHAUX FERNANDE
CAPPE ROBERT
DECANVP ANDRE
GOVAND Di DI ER
CAPPE ROBERT
CAPPE ROBERT

Geneent

TAVI ERS
ONOZ
ONCZ

RHI SNES
ONOZ
SPY

SPY

SPY

SPY

RHI SNES
EM NES
ST- GERM
EM NES
RHI SNES
MEUX
EM NES
EM NES
SPY

SPY
MEUX
TAVI ERS
EM NES
EM NES
EM NES
RHI SNES
SPY
MEUX
SPY

EM NES
MEUX
RHI SNES
TAVI ERS
SPY

EM NES
RHI SNES
SPY
TAVI ERS
RHI SNES
RHI SNES

=

=

226372
4
5
210406
6
203654
2
3
4
2
212575
217940
2
3
215087
212558

ONPOONOWOARANOWNPROUOIANNOOIW

Ri ng
Bague

101290923
101293423
101292723
101271423
101291223
101292023
101314723
101290823
101328023
101327923
101325123
101327123
101312723
101268723
112816123
101268123
101314523
101275323
101329623
101268223
101327423
101325623
101263323
101272523
101269223
101268523
101269123
101313423
101326623
101263923
101326523
101270023
101275423
101313323
101271823
101327623
101329123
101314323
101328223
101272223
101312823
101313023

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

310710- 19
305973-35
305973- 35
283168- 25
132922- 32
308823-72
305973- 35
241382- 46
310710- 19
132922- 32
242214-05
311256-80
242214-05
241382- 46
241382- 46
242214-05
305973-35
241382- 46
242214-05
241382- 46
241382- 46
242214-05

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DENYS Pl ERRE

BORZSEI
RENARD STEVEN

DELVEAUX PASCAL
DECERF M CHAEL

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
CHER & THOVAS

BORZSEI
BETHUME DI DI ER
CHARLES NI COLAS
BETHUME DI DI ER
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
BETHUME DI DI ER
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DECERF M CHAEL
BETHUME DI DI ER
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
BETHUME DI DI ER

CHER & THOVAS

Geneent

SAUVEN

PROIONOIOIWONFENWNRARORORFRLRORL O

212403
227417
2
229950
211647
215041
3
232264
2
2
212853
219457

QoA DWWNN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

101041622
105606622
105604722
105627622
101462122
101049622
105604322
101670622
101041722
101460622
100560422
101422422
100561422
101664822
101673722
100559822
105608222
101663722
100560722
101666422
101674422
100559622

Best at

Snel h.



241382- 46
310710- 19
241268- 29
242214- 05
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
182153- 84

DECERF M CHAEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
GAROT YVES

VERDORP

SAUVEN
NAMUR
NAMUR
NAMUR
MEUX

101668822
100305722
101101122
100561022
101465522
101460522
101464422
101110022

10 9 7 BE
6 1 3 BE
1 1 199788 BE

13 8 6 BE
8 2 3 BE
8 6 4 BE
8 1 5 BE
1 1 215087 BE
Dat a Technol ogy

Best at

Snel h.

e

241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
311256-80
241382- 46
311256-80
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46

103225021
100484620
101670622
101422422
101664822
103261821
101673722
103224721
101663722
101666422
101674422

e

JR
AN

Ri ng Best at

Bague

Snel h.

241382- 46
311256-80
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46

Naam Geneent
Nom Local it
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP

29-07-23 17 YEARLI NGS
Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
18 2 232264 BE
18 1 2 BE
18 8 3 BE
13 3 219457 BE
18 14 4 BE
13 6 2 BE
18 6 5 BE
18 13 6 BE
18 12 7 BE
18 9 8 BE
18 3 9 BE

Dat a Technol ogy
AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
10 4 232264 BE

5 1 219457 BE
10 8 2 BE
10 3 3 BE
10 7 4 BE
10 5 5 BE

101670622
101422422
101664822
101673722
101663722
101666422

Ri ng Best at

Bague

Snel h.

194882- 09
132922- 32
132922- 32
219960- 61
132922- 32
219960- 61
132922- 32
132922- 32
219960- 61
181310- 17
219960- 61
219960- 61
132922- 32
219960- 61
132922- 32
132922- 32
194882- 09
132922- 32
132922- 32

DUCROT EM LE

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
COLETTE VI NCENT
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DUCROT EM LE

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
5 1 227361 BE
20 1 211647 BE
20 16 2 BE
12 1 218096 BE
20 2 3 BE
12 3 2 BE
20 5 4 BE
20 7 5 BE
12 8 3 BE

2 1 220953 BE
12 5 4 BE
12 4 5 BE
20 10 6 BE
12 2 6 BE
20 4 7 BE
20 14 8 BE

5 3 2 BE
20 3 9 BE
20 8 10 BE

114297618
103154621
101462122
103128021
103157821
103297419
101460622
103725019
100288220
103890521
103297619
103187221
103722119
115450821
101465522
101460522
100240420
101464422
100239120

Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse



OCoO~NOUIRWNE

242688-91
242688-91
310710-19
305973- 35
305973- 35
283168- 25
308823-72
283168- 25
283168- 25
305973- 35
305973- 35
310710-19
310710-19
310710- 19
242214- 05
242688-91
242214-05
308823-72
308823-72
308823-72
242214-05
243237-58
305973- 35
283168- 25
242214- 05
144299- 60
242688-91
242214-05
118262- 19
241268- 29
148761- 60
242688-91
118262- 19
242688-91
118262- 19
118262- 19
310710- 19
243237-58
241268- 29
118262-19
241268- 29
242688-91

DEMVAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DENYS Pl ERRE
RENARD STEVEN
DENYS Pl ERRE
DENYS Pl ERRE
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
BETHUME DI DI ER
DEMVAI N EDDY
BETHUME DI DI ER
RENARD STEVEN
RENARD STEVEN
RENARD STEVEN
BETHUME DI DI ER
DECAVP JULI EN
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DENYS Pl ERRE
BETHUVE DI DI ER
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEMAI N EDDY
BETHUMVE DI DI ER
HENRY DOM NI QUE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEMAI N EDDY

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DEMVAI N EDDY

HENRY DOM NI QUE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAMP JULI EN
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
HENRY DOM NI QUE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEMAI N EDDY

L1 ERNU

LI ERNU

SAI NT- D
RAM LLI

RAM LLI

AUTRE- E
GRAND- L
AUTRE- E
AUTRE- E
RAM LLI

RAM LLI

SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAUVEN

LI ERNU

SAUVEN

GRAND- L
GRAND- L
GRAND- L
SAUVEN

EM NES

RAM LLI

AUTRE- E
SAUVEN

ST- GERM
LI ERNU

SAUVEN

THOREMB
HAM S/ S
ONOZ

LI ERNU

THOREMB
LI ERNU

THOREMB
THOREMB
SAI NT- D
EM NES

HAM S/ S
THORENMB
HAM S/ S
L1 ERNU

11 10 217104 BE
11 11 2 BE
12 11 212403 BE
12 2 227417 BE
12 11 2 BE
8 6 229950 BE
11 7 215041 BE
8 2 2 BE
8 3 3 BE
12 12 3 BE
12 7 4 BE
12 6 2 BE
12 7 3 BE
12 4 4 BE
14 2 212853 BE
11 1 3 BE
14 8 2 BE
11 3 2 BE
11 1 3 BE
11 2 4 BE
14 5 3 BE
7 3 212588 BE
12 6 5 BE
8 1 4 BE
14 10 4 BE
11 1 217940 BE
11 5 4 BE
14 1 5 BE
12 2 221289 BE
6 5 199788 BE
3 3 203152 BE
11 3 5 BE
12 10 2 BE
11 2 6 BE
12 6 3 BE
12 5 4 BE
12 3 5 BE
7 2 2 BE
6 4 2 BE
12 1 5 BE
6 6 3 BE
11 6 7 BE

103157719
104011121
101041622
105606622
105604722
105627622
101049622
112695421
112694721
105604322
101713420
108379318
101592020
101041722
100560422
104016121
100561422
114918821
101562820
101562420
100559822
104066721
105608222
112948720
100560722
104054121
101582820
100559622
115236921
104192521
103055121
103157619
115445819
101582920
112893621
112817821
100305722
104367219
101774720
115351321
101101122
611325519

OCoO~NOOUITRWNE

Snel h.

CGeneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
309606- 79
148761- 60
148761- 60
105233- 85
148761- 60
240449- 83
240449- 83
240449- 83
240449- 83
105233- 85
109627- 17
144299- 60
109627- 17
105233- 85
182153- 84
309100- 58
109627- 17
240449- 83
240449- 83
182153- 84
309606- 79

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
GOVAND DI DI ER
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
CAPPE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECAMP ANDRE
DECANVP ANDRE
DECAMP ANDRE
DECAMP ANDRE
CAPPE ROBERT
PENE FRANZ
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
PENE FRANZ
CAPPE ROBERT
GARCOT YVES

M CHAUX FERNANDE
PENE FRANZ
DECAMP ANDRE
DECANVP ANDRE
GAROT YVES
GOVAND DI DI ER

TAVI ERS
ONCOZ
ONOZ
RHI SNES
ONCOZ
SPY

SPY

SPY

SPY

RHI SNES
EM NES
ST- GERM
EM NES
RHI SNES
MEUX
EM NES
EM NES
SPY

SPY
MVEUX
TAVI ERS

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
10 6 203152 BE
10 5 2 BE
10 1 3 BE
5 1 226372 BE
10 9 4 BE
10 7 5 BE
10 3 210406 BE
10 4 6 BE
14 2 203654 BE
14 6 2 00
14 12 3 BE
14 9 4 BE
10 6 2 BE
10 10 212575 BE
2 1 217940 BE
10 9 2 BE
10 1 3 BE
5 3 215087 BE
2 1 212558 BE
10 1 3 BE
14 3 5 BE
14 4 6 BE
5 2 2 BE
5 5 2 BE

101290923
101293423
101292723
101271423
101291223
101292023
101314723
101290823
101328023
101327923
101325123
101327123
101312723
101268723
112816123
101268123
101314523
101275323
101329623
101268223
101327423
101325623
101263323
101272523

NANTEUI L

29-07-23 60 YEARLI NGS

Amat eurs: 16 LACHER: 08. 00



Best at
Const at

310710- 19
305973-35
305973- 35
283168- 25
308823-72
305973- 35
310710- 19
242214- 05
242214- 05
242214-05
305973-35
242214- 05
242214-05
310710-19
241268- 29
242214-05
182153- 84
242214- 05
242214-05
305973-35

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DENYS Pl ERRE
RENARD STEVEN
DELVEAUX PASCAL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
BETHUME DI DI ER
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
DELVEAUX PASCAL
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
BETHUME DI DI ER
GARCOT YVES
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
DELVEAUX PASCAL

Geneent
Local it

SAUVEN
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
SAUVEN
MEUX

SAUVEN
SAUVEN
RAM LLI

1

i

212403
227417
2
229950
215041
3
2
212853

wabhbhownN

Ri ng

Bague AN
101041622
105606622
105604722
105627622
101049622
105604322
101041722
100560422
100561422
100559822
105608222
100560722
100559622
100305722
101101122
100561022
101110022
100558922
100560322
105777922

Snel h.
Vit esse



